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Academic Calendar 2014-15
Pending Board Approval
SUMMER TERM                                                                                    2014
Classes Begin
Monday, June 23
Independence Day Holiday (College closed)
Thursday, July 3
Labor Day Holiday (College closed)
Monday, September 1 

Term Ends
Thursday, September 4
FALL TERM                                                                                           2014
In-Service Week
September 22-26
Classes Begin
Monday, September 29 

Veterans’ Day Holiday (College closed)
Tuesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Holiday (College closed)
Thursday-Friday November 27-28

(Wednesday evening classes, beginning at 4 p.m. or later, are canceled prior to Thanksgiving.)

Finals Week
Monday-Saturday, December 8-13
Term Ends
Saturday, December 13 

Holiday (College closed)
Thursday-Friday, December 25-26
New Year’s Day Holiday (College closed)
Thursday, January 1 

WINTER TERM                                                                                     2015                 

Classes Begin
Monday, January 5
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (College closed)
Monday January 19
Skills Contest
Thursday, February 26
* Date to be reviewed.

Finals Week
Monday-Saturday, March 16-21
Term Ends
Saturday, March 21
Spring Break
March 23- March 27
SPRING TERM                                                                                       2015
Classes Begin
Monday, March 30
Memorial Day Observance (College closed)
Monday, May 25
Finals Week
Monday – Saturday, June 8-13 

GED & Adult High School Diploma Graduation Ceremony
Thursday, June 11
College Certificate & Degree Graduation Ceremony
Friday, June 12
Term Ends
Saturday, June 13
[jr] 
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